

REF: BIL/ST.EX/REG 39(3)/2019-20/8 03.05.2019

The Secretary
The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited,
7, Lyons Range,
Kolkata – 700001.

Asst. Vice President
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,
Plot No. C/1, G Block
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East)

Mumbai – 400051. Code: BINANIIND

Dear Sirs,

General Manager - DCS
BSE Limited
Corporate Relationship Department
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building, P. J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai – 400001.
Code: 500059

Sub: Data Regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate Case(s)Shares.

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we had received intimation for loss of share certificate through Link Intime India Private Limited (RTA) which is as under:

Stop Transfer	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
Date						
02 May	00055526	PUSHPA	230274	23539776 -	50	Lost By
2019		DAVE		23539825		Holder
02 May	00055525	KIRTIKUM	230273	23539726 -	50	Lost By
2019		AR DAVE		23539775		Holder

A copy of email received from our RTA is enclosed herewith for your reference.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

For Binani Industries Limited

Visalakshi Sridhar

Managing Director, CFO and Company Secretary

suddalal Alma

Encl: a.a.

Binani Industries Limited

CIN: L24117WB1962PLC025584

Corporate Office: Mercantile Chambers, Ground Floor, 12, J. N. Heredia Marg, Ballard, Estate, Mumbai - 400 001, India.

Tel: +91 22 3026 3000 / 01 / 02 | Fax: +91 22 2263 4960 | Email: mumbai@binani.net | www.binaniindustries.com

Registered Office: 37/2, Chinar Park, New Town, Rajarhat Main Road, P.O. Hatiara, Kolkata - 700 157. India

Tel: 08100326795 / 08100126796 | Fax: +91 33 4008 8802

vahini kanojiya

From:

Satyan Desai <satyan.desai@linkintime.co.in>

Sent:

03 May 2019 10:10

To:

vahini kanojiya; sudha shekatkar

Cc:

ishwar.suvarna@linkintime.co.in

Subject:

Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015) - No External

Contact

Attachments:

ID22014.pdf

Thanks & Regards,

LINK Intime

Satyan Desai | Associate- Client Relations | Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd

Phone: +91 22 49186000 | Extn: 2351

BFax: +91 22 49186060

⊠satyan.desai@linkintime.co.in

www.linkintime.co.in

A Do you really need to print this email?

Other Product Offerings

InstaVØTE

EmPower trackin

From: instamisreports@linkintime.co.in [mailto:instamisreports@linkintime.co.in]

Sent: Friday, May 3, 2019 4:02 AM **To:** internal.compliance@linkintime.co.in

Cc: satyan.desai@linkintime.co.in; sanjeev.nandu@linkintime.co.in

Subject: Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015) - No External Contact

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name: Binani Industries Limited

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
02 May	00055525	KIRTIKUMAR	230273	23539726 -	50	Lost By
2019		DAVE		23539775		Holder

Regards

Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.

vahini kanojiya

From:

Satyan Desai <satyan.desai@linkintime.co.in>

Sent:

03 May 2019 10:10

To:

vahini kanojiya; sudha shekatkar

Cc:

ishwar.suvarna@linkintime.co.in

Subject:

Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015) - No External

Contact

Attachments:

ID22015.pdf

Thanks & Regards,

LINK Intime

Satyan Desai | Associate- Client Relations | Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd

₽Phone: +91 22 49186000 | Extn: 2351

昌Fax: +91 22 49186060

⊠satyan.desai@linkintime.co.in

www.linkintime.co.in

A Do you really need to print this email?

Other Product Offerings

InstaVØTE

Empower trackin

From: instamisreports@linkintime.co.in [mailto:instamisreports@linkintime.co.in]

Sent: Friday, May 3, 2019 4:02 AM To: internal.compliance@linkintime.co.in

Cc: satyan.desai@linkintime.co.in; sanjeev.nandu@linkintime.co.in

Subject: Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015) - No External Contact

Dear Team.

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name: Binani Industries Limited

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
02 May	00055526	PUSHPA	230274	23539776 -	50	Lost By
2019		DAVE		23539825		Holder

Regards

Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.